4330 Redwood Highway, Suite 100
San Rafael, CA 94903
Cell: (415) 250-2771 ~ Office: (415) 507-9373
SPECIFICATION
▪ Quincy QOFT50V Rotary Air Compressors
o Capacity 87-202 CFM @ 125PSIG
▪ Motor 50HP -  TEFC High Efficiency Motor
▪ Voltage 460V/3PH/60Hz

Sterling Blue Guardian 3-year Extended
3-year Airend, Coolers, Motor Drive & VSD Warranty
(Parts & Labor)
18 month bumper-to-bumper coverage
Only Genuine Quincy Compressor maintenance
& replacement parts may be used
Authorized Startup Required
Model
No.
Working Pressure
Capacity FAD Installed Motor Noise Level
Weight
Outlet SizeEffective Maximum Standard
psi psi cfm kW HP dB(A) kg lb
Aircooled
QOFT-20 100 109 80 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-20 116 125 73 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-20 137 145 65 15 20 68 984 2169 1 1/2
QOFT-25 100 109 103 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-25 116 125 97 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-25 137 145 82 18 25 70 1014 2235 1 1/2
QOFT-30 100 109 125 22 30 72 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-30 116 125 114 22 30 75 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-30 137 145 97 22 30 72 1024 2258 1 1/2
QOFT-40 100 109 169 30 40 69 1251 2758 1 1/2
QOFT-40 116 125 162 30 40 69 1251 2758 1 1/2
QOFT-50 100 109 206 37 50 71 1321 2912 1 1/2
QOFT-50 116 125 197 37 50 71 1321 2912 1 1/2
QOFT-60 100 109 241 45 60 73 1341 2956 1 1/2
QOFT-60 116 125 230 45 60 73 1341 2956 1 1/2
Variable
QOFT-30V
100